
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

April, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,261 0 0 1,056 0 956 0 0

Allegany 422 0 0 0 110 227 0 0

Broome 2,300 0 0 45 0 580 1,617 0

Cattaraugus 918 0 0 0 212 571 0 0

Cayuga 1,305 0 0 0 0 682 523 0

Chautauqua 1,509 0 0 0 164 1,266 0 0

Chemung 721 0 0 0 0 348 339 0

Chenango 685 0 0 3 0 310 351 0

Clinton 1,247 0 0 0 0 833 371 0

Columbia 735 0 0 256 0 471 0 0

Cortland 760 0 0 0 0 518 206 0

Delaware 506 0 0 54 0 292 160 0

Dutchess 3,966 0 0 42 0 2,086 0 0

Erie 9,280 0 0 0 1,153 2,986 0 0

Essex 645 0 0 3 0 398 230 0

Franklin 615 0 0 0 0 305 310 0

Fulton 879 0 0 109 0 742 26 0

Genesee 767 0 0 0 0 643 0 0

Greene 470 0 0 143 0 327 0 0

Hamilton 75 0 0 0 0 49 26 0

Herkimer 1,388 0 0 11 0 1,041 320 0

Jefferson 1,476 0 0 0 0 112 1,071 0

Lewis 703 0 0 0 0 168 519 0

Livingston 745 0 0 0 0 150 546 0

Madison 1,004 0 0 3 0 472 495 0

Monroe 9,980 0 0 0 0 1,218 8,032 0

Montgomery 785 0 0 201 0 558 26 0

Nassau 24,996 1,216 6,395 0 0 5,225 0 3,585

Niagara 2,548 0 0 0 0 2,065 0 0

Oneida 3,668 0 0 10 0 2,076 1,344 0

Onondaga 6,288 0 0 0 0 2,972 2,112 0

Ontario 1,850 0 0 0 0 214 1,565 0

Orange 6,395 1,507 0 32 0 2,787 0 0

Orleans 651 0 0 0 55 365 231 0

Oswego 2,031 0 0 0 0 1,106 410 0

Otsego 960 0 0 123 0 446 391 0

Putnam 1,748 0 549 0 0 1,199 0 0

Rensselaer 1,315 0 0 690 0 541 0 0

Rockland 8,256 460 0 0 0 5,886 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,516 0 0 0 0 505 895 0

Saratoga 2,321 0 0 988 0 1,244 0 0

Schenectady 1,876 0 0 603 0 1,187 0 0

Schoharie 264 0 0 172 0 92 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 101 150 0

Seneca 465 0 0 0 0 64 401 0

Steuben 1,277 0 0 0 0 523 754 0

Suffolk 32,499 3,201 4,770 0 0 7,331 0 6,321

Sullivan 1,033 0 0 0 0 367 0 0

Tioga 554 0 0 10 0 240 290 0

Tompkins 1,208 0 0 0 0 524 463 0

Ulster 2,726 0 0 107 0 1,460 0 0

Warren 1,062 0 0 188 0 824 0 0

Washington 1,117 0 0 216 0 901 0 0

Wayne 2,053 0 0 0 0 341 1,704 0

Westchester 12,420 1,103 2,309 0 0 2,680 0 0

Wyoming 701 0 0 0 164 537 0 0

Yates 412 0 0 0 0 36 376 0

Bronx 14,527 1,671 1,681 0 0 2,044 0 4,442

Kings 39,445 594 12,358 0 0 5,648 0 6,104

New York 7,860 428 1,598 0 0 1,292 0 2,245

Queens 40,878 971 9,944 0 0 7,615 0 8,105

Richmond 5,814 34 2,623 0 0 1,636 0 472

Total 279,132 11,185 42,227 5,065 1,858 80,383 26,254 31,274

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

April, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,261 0 0 0 115 0 59 0 75

Allegany 422 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0

Broome 2,300 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0

Cattaraugus 918 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0

Cayuga 1,305 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Chautauqua 1,509 0 0 0 0 0 11 68 0

Chemung 721 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Chenango 685 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

Clinton 1,247 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Columbia 735 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Cortland 760 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0

Delaware 506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,966 0 0 0 1,482 0 0 0 356

Erie 9,280 0 3,517 0 0 0 0 1,596 28

Essex 645 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Franklin 615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 879 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 767 0 0 0 104 0 20 0 0

Greene 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,388 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,476 0 0 0 21 0 272 0 0

Lewis 703 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Livingston 745 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,004 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Monroe 9,980 0 0 0 563 0 167 0 0

Montgomery 785 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,996 2,123 0 0 0 0 6,404 0 48

Niagara 2,548 0 432 0 0 0 51 0 0

Oneida 3,668 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 0

Onondaga 6,288 0 0 0 0 638 566 0 0

Ontario 1,850 0 0 0 68 0 3 0 0

Orange 6,395 0 0 0 1,585 0 301 0 183

Orleans 651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,031 0 0 0 0 298 217 0 0

Otsego 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,748 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,315 0 0 0 32 0 24 0 28

Rockland 8,256 0 0 0 1,124 0 478 0 308

St. Lawrence 1,516 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0

Saratoga 2,321 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 1,876 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 1

Schoharie 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 32,499 2,195 0 0 0 0 8,681 0 0

Sullivan 1,033 0 0 0 666 0 0 0 0

Tioga 554 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Tompkins 1,208 0 0 0 0 221 0 0 0

Ulster 2,726 0 0 0 894 0 71 0 194

Warren 1,062 0 0 0 32 0 18 0 0

Washington 1,117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,053 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Westchester 12,420 766 0 0 4,884 0 678 0 0

Wyoming 701 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,527 582 0 3,126 0 0 643 0 338

Kings 39,445 1,252 0 3,804 0 0 9,199 0 486

New York 7,860 528 0 872 0 0 716 0 181

Queens 40,878 3,036 0 5,799 0 0 4,446 0 962

Richmond 5,814 384 0 0 0 0 665 0 0

Total 279,132 10,866 3,949 13,601 11,793 1,193 34,412 1,884 3,188

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


